
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
83
89
15
7

25
1

14
92
55
12
11
40
53
4

52
46
47
51
24
86
88
10
28
66
57
9
2

94
13
5
8

23

Name
Lycke Racing 
Driving Event Team Porsche
Wasa Racing Team
TBR-Racing
RC Racing
VT Racing 
Örby Gummi Racing Team
JP-Hilke Motorsport
VVV Racing
Team  Röjmon Racing
KF-Racing
Tramoto Racing
SBK Team DR
Tools Momentum Racing
Driving Event Team Volvo
BlommenhofRacing.se 
JTS Racing
Team Ängsbackens El
JW TKS Racing
MP-Racing
Mimer SoftRadio
Eller
Invite Racing
APX Endurance
Blårök Racing
Forema Bilracing
JIMBEN Racing
Hooka Hey Racing 
Team Stenab
JL M-Sports
Celerior Racing Team
Kullingers Motorsport

Class
6
6
5
5
6
4
5
5
4
4
4
4
5
4
4
5
5
4
5
6
5
5
6
6
4
5
5
6
5
4
6
5

Laps
389
378
376
373
370
369
367
363
356
355
354
354
350
348
347
345
335
332
279
259
255
223
216
214
208
186
101
96
74
48
34
33

Total Tm
8:00:20.524
8:01:02.366
8:00:28.396
8:00:40.524
8:00:51.625
8:00:31.185
8:01:05.148
8:01:32.948
8:00:30.580
8:00:30.396
8:00:44.128
8:01:13.914
8:00:51.403
8:00:35.987
8:00:46.102
8:01:20.109
8:00:44.898
8:00:33.141
6:14:50.228
8:01:05.998
5:57:02.810
8:01:11.910
5:05:49.642
8:01:15.139
6:00:51.815
3:56:47.101
2:14:53.668
2:15:01.296
2:42:38.596
1:06:56.419

39:23.190
41:02.417

Diff

11 Laps
13 Laps
16 Laps
19 Laps
20 Laps
22 Laps
26 Laps
33 Laps
34 Laps
35 Laps
35 Laps
39 Laps
41 Laps
42 Laps
44 Laps
54 Laps
57 Laps

DNF
130 Laps

DNF
166 Laps

DNF
175 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:03.893
1:06.860
1:08.602
1:09.506
1:07.026
1:09.213
1:08.075
1:09.792
1:11.157
1:11.213
1:11.925
1:13.475
1:11.290
1:09.398
1:14.193
1:10.107
1:08.250
1:10.780
1:09.244
1:03.623
1:11.305
1:09.941
1:04.519
1:07.275
1:13.391
1:08.478
1:09.048
1:03.614
1:13.104
1:13.903
1:04.830
1:11.950

Make
Porsche 924
Porsche 968
Volvo 240
BMW 325
Volvo S60
Toyota Corolla
Volvo 240
Ford Escort
VW Golf
Opel Kadett
Opel Kadett
Volvo S40
Vauxhall Astra C
VW Golf
Volvo S40
BMW M3
Volvo 240
VW Golf
Opel Ascona
Seat Leon
Mazda Miata
Opel  Tigra
Seat Toledo T
Audi S2
VW Golf
Ford Focus ST+
BMW 325 E30
Porsche 944
Opel Ascona
Volvo 740
BMW 325Ci
Volvo S40

Club
Solna MS
Linköpings MS
Västra Östergötl. MK
Linköpings MS
PCS Racing
Rasbo MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Djursholms MK
Katrineholms MK
Linköpings MS
Östgöta SVK
Östgöta SVK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Ydre MK
Linköpings MS
Djursholms MK
Team Skogsåkarna
Linköpings MS
Lazzat MK
SMK Nyköping
Linköpings MS
Ydre MK
KAK Motorsport
Västra Östergötlands MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Linköpings MS
MSK Hammaren

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11 Laps

Avg. Speed

104,955

Best Lap Tm

1:03.614

Best Spd

122,237

Best Lap by

94 - Hooka Hey Racing 
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MellanSvenska LångloppsSerien: 3
Race 3

Race 8-Timmars

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Linköpings Motorstadion 2,160 Km

2009-06-27 09:00

Slutresultat


